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Sl : INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Assessment Year
G [wrere the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAI), ITR-2, ITR. 3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 2
‘ filed and verified) 2022-23
(Please sec Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) ' [
PAN AAFTS4294R Ty e , B
Name SRI MUTHUMARI CHARITABLE AND EDUCATIONAL TRUST e R
Address T.S.NO 3075, ARUPUTHAM TOWER 1IND FLOOR "EAST MAIN STREET , EAST MAIN STREET , PUDUKOTTAL, 29- ;
Tamil Nadu , 91-India , 622001 T
Status AOP/BOI " Form Number ITR-7 |
Filed w R i 54

139(1) - Retum filed on or before due date . e-Filing Acknowledgement Number | 545853621270922
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o . Total Income - i 0
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| é Nettaxpayablc § & RS (- 0
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& Interest and Fee Payable { 5 ]
= -l
8 o
s Total tax, interest and Fee payable ! o g
- 2 3
 Taxes Paid X f‘i 64,471
\ (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7)%:%5 E (-) 64,470
_ + Accreted Income as per section 1 l5TDi!&»*vzw‘i:gjﬁﬁﬂ 0
= =~ ici 9
é Additional Tax payable ws 115TD o - } i - 0
- T ) — J
S ¢ Interest payable ws 115TE 4 S 0
g ' Additional Tax and igtgﬁ?fép&éblg 0
o oy e
g Tax and interest pﬁ Eak : 0
Ty ..~‘ ' f—, T = a: = 3 A " \.v‘ Tt |
- (+)Tax Payable fun 'plc 1 ’] )2 i . y B oA VR YRR 14 aas oy : .0 \
| i - ¥ o bz 7 !-’ - i ' '_;Qr%):
' “This returs has been di 1tall'¢sxgncd by SOI%K L8] UBBIAH .a,.l

S 17P from IP address
59.96.235.211 on 27-Sep-2022

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 4697460 & 21930811CN=¢-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,0U=Certifying Authority,0=eMudhra Consumer
Services Limited,C=IN

| Barcode/QR Code B 1) .3 ¥ il .
AAFI'S4294R0754585362l270922A7E7lF3033817Dl9155ED‘86DF63F05FD8A84F5D5 ‘
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU




" yENKATACHALAM

2 Ch ariered Accountant

R B R A S

12, Perumal avan,
Seventh Street,
Subramaniapuyram,

Cell No. : 98942 - 36207 ___——

Karaikudi - 2.

2

EXPENDITURE
TO BANK CHARGES .

TO ADVERTISEMENT EXPS<

TO ANNA UNIVERSITY & AICTE”

TO ADMISSION PROMOTION EXPS

TO BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY 1
COURSE FEES '

TO CALENDER EXPS/

TO CBSE BOARD - :

TO DIESEL AND PETROL EXPS »*

TO DONATION PAID

TO DOTE FEES

s

TO EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND
TOE
TOFC AND PERMIT EXPS
TO.HOSTEL EXPS
TO HONARARIUM AND L
REMUNERATION _
O HOSTEL MAINTENANCES
T0 _HOSPITALITY EXPS
TG INSURANCE PREMIUM
/ FOR BUILDING
TO'INSURANCE FOR VEHICLE.
TO MEDICAL EXPS =
TO NSS EXPENSES~"
TO OTHER EXPS =~
TO QUARTERLY TAX #*
5 TO RENT Vs
TO THE SECRETARY(FAC) ¢~ }
TANCET/CHENNAI
TO TNTEU, CHENNAI
TO TOLLEXPS <~ ,
TO BELT AND UNIFORM gxps/
TO BINDING CHARGES <~ v
TO BOOKS AND NOTES EXPS~",
\)d)cé MPUTER MAINT EXPS<
\)Gf{&crmcm. EXPS <«
TO EB CHRGES * e
TO FREIGHT CHRGES *~
TO FUNCTION EXPS®
\LTO INTERNET CHARGES ™"
\TO MAINTANENCE EXPS
TO MISCEXPS —

1

7

S

TO NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION' -
O OFFICE AND COLLEGE
MAINTANENCE
TO POOJA EXPS <
TO POSTAGE AND COURIER #*
TO BONUS & INCREMENTS .
ARREARS -

&
7

TO ECA FEES PAID : Py

AMOUNT
68,613.60
12,08,758.00
8,62,987.00
36,29,895.00

18,44,000.00
30,000.00
84,600.00
40,41,455.00
60,000.00
1,500.00
20,800.00
3,05,788.00
2,29,588.00
1,29,910.00
18,68,106.00

5,84,240.00

15,470.00
1,36,619.00

1,19,752.00

1,97,697.00
14,025.00
1,01,260.00
16,560.00
2,21,228.00
7,26,000.00

5,000.00

14,78,009.00
3,585.00
10,000.00
198.00
24,86,691.00
32,811.00

_ 97,404.00
5,06,355.00
1,100.00
5,25,157.00
35,738.00
5,71,456.00
28,501.00
4,245.00

5,30,313.00

11,429.00
15,707.00

5,12,615.00

- e
C/F 2,33,75,165.60

and EQUCAIT=

Trustee -

A L SRI MUTHUMARI EDUCATIONAL AND CHARITABLE TRUST
: , T.T.NAGAR, CHURCH 3RD STREET, (OPP TO GOLDEN SINGAR HOTEL), KARAIKUDI-630001
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31.03.2022

INCOME AMOUNT

BY TUITION FEES RECD
-B.ED COLLEGE
-ENGINEERING COLLEGE
-CBSE SCHOOL

BY BOOK & STATIONERY

1,60,00,000.00
3,13,44,000.00
1,59,46,445.00

-B.ED COLLEGE 25,00,000.00
-ENGINEERING COLLEGE 33,75,000.00
-CBSE SCHOOL 38,67,120.00
BY OTHER FEES AMT COLLECTED
FROM STUDENTS

-B.ED COLLEGE 60,21,500.00

-ENGINEERING COLLEGE 1,69,57,800.00
-CBSE SCHOOL 58,51,840.00
10,18,63,705.00

LESS: MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 7,39,500.00

LESS: MANAGEMENT

} 20,20,000.00
SCHOLARSHIP & FEE WAIVER

9,01,04,205.00

BY SB INT 1,33,284.00
BY EXGRATIA CREDIT 11,830.00
BY BOB FD INT 4,24,501.00
BY EXAM FEES RECD 36,25,480.00
)
& ’
NN :
Q?o VE TACHALAM

% B.CAO\aFCA.DISA.CAlR
Chartered Accountant

C/F 10,32,99,300.00

-
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b VENKATACHALAM

/" Chartered Accountant

e

12, Perumal Bavun,

Seventh Street,

Subramaniapuram, Karaikudi - 2,

Cell No. : 98942 - 36207

‘ o
TO PRINTING AND STATIONERY "
TO SALARY —
TO SPORTS ANDS ANNUAL DAY EXPS/
TO SPORTS MEET Exps—~ -
TO STAFF WELFARE EXPS—""

ELEPHONE EXPS « _
TO TRAVELLING EXPS ,
TO UNIFORM EXPS FOR TEACHER
. TO UNIFORM EXPS

BSITE EXPS »~

TO XEROX EXPS~"

TO ID CARD EXPS~”

TO CABLE TV SUBSCRIPTION~"

TO CEP PROGRAMME EXPS—"

TO CONSORTIUYM FEE . .

TO CONSORTIUM MEMBERSHIP FEES /

TO CONVOCATION EXPS =~

TO PROJECT WORK —

TO TRAINING & PLACEMENT EXPS/”

TO WORKSHOP EXPENSES ~

TO STUDENT WELFARE EXPS .~

TO STAFF TRAINING EXPS «

TO SECURITY CHARGES -
\JFCOLLEGE BUILDING MAINTENANCE .-
\JO COMPUTER LAB MAINTENANCE .- P

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE EXPS~" .
WO EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE EXPS ™~
GARDEN MAINTANENCE EXPS .
GENERATOR EXPS =~ P
HOSTEL BUILDING MAINTENANCE EXPS

TO VEHICLE MAINTANENCE «*

TO ALUMNI MEET EXPS ™
\)b LAB CONSUMABLE EXPS -~

TO INETREST PAID ON TERM LOAN -~
TO INT PAID ON CHOLA LOAN
TO INT PAID ON EQITAS LOAN
TO INT PAID ON VEHICLE LOAN
TO CHARGES ON CHOLA&EQITAS LOANS
TO INT PAID ON ADDITI. ASSISTANCE LOAN”"
TO DEPRECIATION
TO INT PAID TO CB CC -~ . b
TO SEMINAR,CONFERENCE EXPS /

TO ADOPTION OF VILLAGE SCHOOLS
TO STUDENT WELFARE ACTIVITIES

TO RESEARCH ACTIVITIES ~

TO EXAM FEES PAID—"

TO EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE

B/F

2,33,75,165.60

10,98,760.00
2,33,37,959.00
5,00,569.00
5,41,765.00
10,40,000.00
1,03,130.00
97,637.00
10,018.00
12,50,834.00
58,219.00
36,966.00
7,360.00
2,600.00
20,000.00
4,000.00
15,000.00
7,19,378.00
49,400.00
16,16,871.00
45,000.00
32,500.00
25,600.00
67,520.00
5,27,139.00
1,15,200.00
2,00,500.00
2,18,200.00
2,30,500.00
8.706.00
1,30,800.00
23,26,647.00
35,200.00
5,47,978.00
34,37,291.00
2,72,364.00
4,90,985.00
53,344.00
73,143.00
1,54,047.00
1,22,90,144.00
10,00,653.00
5,02,369.00
5,23,758.00
4,75,535.00
2,60,549.00
36,12,645.00

2,17,55,351.40

10,32,99,300.00

10,32,99,300.00

B/F
10,32,99,300.00
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