## INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2022-23

PAN	AAFTS4294R	The state of the s			etyc n. d i de ac re		
lame	SRI MUTHUMARI CHARITABLE AND EDUCATIONAL TRUST						
ddress	T.S.NO 3075, ARUPUTHAM TOWER IIND FLOOR Tamil Nadu, 91-India, 622001	, EAST MAIN STREET ,	EAST MAIN	STREET , P	UDUKOTTAI , 29-		
tatus AOP/BOI		Form Num	Form Number		ITR-7	7	
iled u/s	139(1) - Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Ac	ng Acknowledgement Number		545853621270922		
Current Ye	ear business loss, if any		1			0	
Total Incom	me			i		0	
Book Prof	it under MAT, where applicable	Sec. 5.	2			0	
Adjusted 1	Total Income under AMT, where applicable		3			0	
Net tax pa	ayable		14			(	
Interest ar	nd Fee Payable		3	N. A.	14	(	
Total tax,	interest and Fee payable		131	e 8		(	
Taxes Pa	id	this was a	M	1	64,	,47	
(+)Tax P	ayable /(-)Refundable (6-7)		18/		(-) 64,	,470	
Accreted	I Income as per section 115TD	भेत जगहा	97	-		(	
Addition	nal Tax payable u/s 115TD		10			0	
Interest p	Interest payable u/s 115TE					C	
Addition	nal Tax and interest payable		12	7		(	
Tax and	interest paid		13		,	(	
(+)Tax F	Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)		14			) j	

This return has been digitally signed by SOKKIAH SUBBIAH—in the capacity of Managing Director, having PAN AQNPS3127P from IP address 59.96.235.211 on 27-Sep-2022

DSC SI. No. & Issuer 4697460 & 21930811CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 3 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



AAFTS4294R07545853621270922A7E71F3033817D19155ED86DF63F05FD8A84F5D5

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

12, Perumal Bavan, Seventh Street, Subramaniapuram, Karaikudi - 2. Cell No. : 98942 - 36207

## SRI MUTHUMARI EDUCATIONAL AND CHARITABLE TRUST NO:24/63, T.T.NAGAR, CHURCH 3RD STREET, (OPP TO GOLDEN SINGAR HOTEL), KARAIKUDI-630001. INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31.03.2022

	APENDITURE	ACCOONT FOR THE TEAR ENDIN	10 31.03.2022	
EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT	INCOME		AMOUNT
TO BANK CHARGES		BY TUITION FEES RECD		STATE OF
TO ADVERTISEMENT EXPS	12,08,758.00	-B.ED COLLEGE	1,60,00,000.00	
TO ANNA UNIVERSITY & AICTE	8,62,987.00	-ENGINEERING COLLEGE	3,13,44,000.00	
TO ADMISSION PROMOTION EXPS	36,29,895.00	-CBSE SCHOOL	1,59,46,445.00	
TO BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY		BY BOOK & STATIONERY	3	
COURSE FEES	18,44,000.00	-B.ED COLLEGE	25,00,000.00	The contract of
TO CALENDER EXPS	30,000.00	-ENGINEERING COLLEGE	33,75,000.00	
TO CBSE BOARD	84,600.00	-CBSE SCHOOL	38,67,120.00	
TO DIESEL AND PETROL EXPS	40,41,455.00	BY OTHER FEES AMT COLLECTE	D	
TO DONATION PAID	60,000.00	FROM STUDENTS		
TO DOTE FEES	1,500.00		60,21,500.00	
TO ECA FEES PAID	20,800.00		1,69,57,800.00	
TO EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND	3,05,788.00	-CBSE SCHOOL	58,51,840.00	
TO EST	2,29,588.00		10,18,63,705.00	
TO FC AND PERMIT EXPS		LESS: MERIT SCHOLARSHIP	7,39,500.00	
TO, HOSTEL EXPS	18,68,106.00	LESS: MANAGEMENT	20,20,000.00	9,91,04,205.00
TO HONARARIUM AND REMUNERATION	5,84,240.00			1,33,284.00
NO HOSTEL MAINTENANCES		BY SB INT		11,830.00
TO HOSPITALITY EXPS	1,36,619.00	BY EXGRATIA CREDIT		4,24,501.00
TO INSURANCE PREMIUM	1,19,752.00	BY BOB FD INT		36,25,480.00
FOR BUILDING		BY EXAMINIFEES RECD		30,23,480.00
TO INSURANCE FOR VEHICLE	1,97,697.00			
TO MEDICAL EXPS	14,025.00			3.76
TO NSS EXPENSES	1,01,260.00			
TO OTHER EXPS	16,560.00			
TO QUARTERLY TAX	2,21,228.00			
TO RENT	7,26,000.00			
TO THE SECRETARY(FAC)	5,000.00			
TO TNTEU, CHENNAI	14,78,009.00			
TO TOLL EXPS	3,585.00			
TO BELT AND UNIFORM EXPS	10,000.00			
TO BINDING CHARGES	198.00			
TO BOOKS AND NOTES EXPS	24,86,691.00			
TO COMPUTER MAINT EXPS	32,811.00			
TO ELECTRICAL EXPS	97,404.00			
TO EB CHRGES	5,06,355.00			
TO FREIGHT CHRGES	1,100.00			
TO FUNCTION EXPS	5,25,157.00			
TO INTERNET CHARGES	35,738.00			
TO MAINTANENCE EXPS	5,71,456.00	2		
TO MISC EXPS	28,501.00	θ /		
TO NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION	4,245.00	,, 0	<b>\</b>	
O OFFICE AND COLLEGE	- 20 212 00	0%		
MAINTANENCE (	5,30,313.00 11,429.00	VE. VE	NKATACHAI B.C. FCA.,DISA	
TO POOJA EXPS	15,707.00	Cha	rtered Accounts	
TO POSTAGE AND COURIER				
TO BONUS & INCREMENTS  ARREARS	5,12,615.00	그는 지부 때 하게 이 지수의 살이다. 시계약		10,32,99,300.00
	,33,75,165.60	C/		10,52,99,500.00
LL and Edu	ation -			
For Sri Musturmeri Cheritable and Edux				
$\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$		Marin : 1 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 1		

lanaging Trustee

BI

12, Perumal Bavan, Seventh Street, Subramaniapuram, Karaikudi - 2, Cell No.: 98942 - 36207

В/	F 2,33,75,165.60		B/F	10,32,99,300.00
TO PRINTING AND STATIONERY				
TO SALARY —	10,98,760.00			
TO SPORTS ANDS ANNUAL DAY EXPS	2,33,37,959.00			
TO SPORTS MEET EXPS	5,00,569.00			
TO STAFF WELFARE EXPS	5,41,765.00			
(JOTELEPHONE EXPS	10,40,000.00			
TO TRAVELLING EXPS	1,03,130.00			
TO UNIFORM EXPS FOR TEACHER	97,637.00			
TO UNIFORM EXPS	10,018.00			
JOWEBSITE EXPS	12,50,834.00			
TO XEROX EXPS	58,219.00	• #		
TO ID CARD EXPS	36,966.00			
TO CABLE TV SUBSCRIPTION	7,360.00			
TO CEP PROGRAMME EXPS	2,600.00			
TO CONSORTIUYM FEE	20,000.00			
TO CONSORTIUM MEMBERSHIP FEES	4,000.00			
TO CONVOCATION EXPS	15,000.00			
TO PROJECT WORK	7,19,378.00			
TO TRAINING & PLACEMENT EXPS	49,400.00			
TO WORKSHOP EXPENSES	16,16,871.00			
TO STUDENT WELFARE EXPS	45,000.00			
TO STAFF TRAINING EXPS	32,500.00			
TO SECURITY CHARGES	25,600.00			
TO COLLEGE BUILDING MAINTENANCE	67,520.00			
COMPUTER LAB MAINTENANCE	5,27,139.00			
TO ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE	1,15,200.00		56	
TO ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE EXPS	2,00,500.00			
O EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE EXPS	2,18,200.00			
TO GARDEN MAINTANENCE EXPS	2,30,500.00		to y	
TO HOSTEL BUILDING MAINTENANCE EXPS	8,706.00			
TO VEHICLE MAINTANENCE	1,30,800.00			
TO ALUMNI MEET EXPS	23,26,647.00			
JO LAB CONSUMABLE EXPS	35,200.00	3		
TO INETREST PAID ON TERM LOAN	5,47,978.00			
TO INT PAID ON CHOLA LOAN	34,37,291.00			
	2,72,364.00			
TO INT PAID ON EQITAS LOAN	4,90,985.00			
TO INT PAID ON VEHICLE LOAN	53,344.00			
TO CHARGES ON CHOLA&EQITAS LOANS	73,143.00			
TO INT PAID ON ADDITI. ASSISTANCE LOAN	1,54,047.00			
TO DEPRECIATION	1,22,90,144.00			
TO INT PAID TO CB CC	10,00,653.00			
TO SEMINAR, CONFERENCE EXPS	5,02,369.00			
TO ADOPTION OF VILLAGE SCHOOLS	5,23,758.00			
TO STUDENT WELFARE ACTIVITIES	4,75,535.00		and the second s	
TO RESEARCH ACTIVITIES	2,60,549.00			
TO EXAM FEES PAID	36,12,645.00			
TO EXCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE	2,17,55,351.40			•
	10,32,99,300.00		L	10,32,99,300.00

For Sn Muthumari Charitable and Educational Trust

90

Managing Trustee

10,32,99,300.00

ENKATACHALAM B.Cc 1,FCA\_DISA,CAUP